

Court No. - 44

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3110 of 2015

Petitioner :- Shivanand Mall

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Mau And 10 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raghvendra Tripathi, Akhilesh K. Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sri Prakash Srivastva

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, case is passed over for the day.

List this case after three weeks alongwith connected writ petition.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 6.5.2019

Noman