

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3110 of 2015

Petitioner :- Shivanand Mall

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Mau And 10 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raghvendra Tripathi, Akhilesh K. Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sri Prakash Srivastva

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

List on 09.4.2020. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 17.3.2020

Pramod Tripathi