



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3110 of 2015

Shivanand Mall

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Mau And 10 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Akhilesh K. Dwivedi, Raghvendra
Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Sri Prakash Srivastva

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **27.02.2026**.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 9, 2026
Shubham Arya